If any works do not require consent then it has been assumed that  they meet the standards required by
the Building Regulations or are exempt.

It is assumed that the double glazed window units have been installed in accordance with  regulations in force at
that time.

£550,000 (Five Hundred and Fifty Thousand Pounds).

£610,000 (Six Hundred and Ten Thousand Pounds)

Signed

Report author

Company name

Address

Date of report

Single Survey

Matters for a solicitor or licensed conveyancer

Estimated reinstatement cost for insurance purposes

Valuation and market comments

Security Print Code [495614 = 5121   ]